
1945 E. Jackson Rd
Carrollton TX 75006City of Carrollton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12722 Name: Quiet Zone - Amendment

Status:Type: Passed

File created: In control:7/6/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2016 7/12/2016

Title: Consider Authorizing The City Manager To Approve Contract Amendment #1 With Bridgefarmer And
Associates For Design Modifications For The Railroad Quiet Zone Phase II Project In An Amount Of
$11,500.00, For A Revised Contract Amount Not To Exceed $120,500.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/12/2016 1 Pass

City of Carrollton Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

